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CAPITAL ABN: 16 413 452 268
FOOTBALL

2021 ACTEWAGL JUNIOR LEAGUE &
MINIROOS KEY DATES

8/02/2021

Football House @
Unit 2 / 3 Phipps Close
Deakin ACT 2600
: PO Box 50 Curtin ACT 2605

The ActewAGL Junior League (JL) includes all community level junior competitions. The
MiniRoos Competitions (MR) includes the U10 and U11 age grades.

Following is a table of key dates for 2020 in the JL and MR competitions and the registration
windows per league, as well as a competition period calendar. Please note these dates are
subject to change. Any changes will be communicated to clubs by Capital Football.

TABLE OF KEY DATES

Date League Action
TBC All Pre Season Meeting
Wednesday 14 April I ActewAGL Junior League
Launch
Saturday 24 April 2021 All Pre Season Week 1
Saturday 15 May 2021 All Pre Season Week 4
Saturday 22 May 2021 All Round 1 Commences
4-9 July 2021 All McDonald’s Kanga Cup
10 July 2021 All No Matches
11 September 2021 Ul6 & U18 Grand Final
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2021 ACTEWAGL JUNIOR LEAGUE AND MINIROOS COMPETITION CALENDAR

2021 Capital Football Competitions Calendar
MONTH Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Apr-21 Man-21 Aug-21 Sep-21 Oce-21
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Junior League & MiniRoos Competitions
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Summer Football Competitions
Club Fun Summer Football Competitions [2020021) 28
Club Fun Summer Football Competitions [202122]

Other Key Dates
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ACT Sportsgrounds Winker Season (1 April - 16 September])
{CT Sportsgrounds Shutdown Period [18-31 March & 17-20 September]
K.anga Cup
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Capital Football Awards Might

Plational Premier Leagues Pre-season Meeting

[TEC] MiniFioos & Junior Leagues Pre-zeason Meeting
[TELC] Senior Leagues Pre-zeason Meeting

Feferees Pre-season Seminar

Mational Premier Leagues Season Launch

Junior League Season Launch

[TEC] Fost-zeazon Meeting

Fublic 3

Term 1- Monday, 1 February to Thursday, 18pril Australia Day - Tuesday, 26 January Fiound ACT Sportsgrounds Summer Season
Term 2 - Manday, 19 April to Friday, 25 June Good Friday - Friday, 2 April CS Championship Series ACT Sportzgrounds Winter Season
Term 2 - Manday, 12 July ta Friday, 17 September Easter Sunday - Sunday, 4 &pril Trial Period ACT Sportzgrounds Shutdown Period
Term 4 - Monday, 5 October bo Friday, 17 December Easter Manday - Manday, 5 April CUA Trial Period Only KC Kanga Cup

AMZAC Day - Sunday, 25 April PS5 Pre-season Rounds FH Fublic: Holiday

GQueen's Birthday - Maonday, 14 June ICHS Charity Shield AN Capital Football Awards Might
Term 1- Wednesday, 23 January to Thursday, 3 &pril Labour Diay - Manday, 4 October SF Summer Football Season Launch [MPL{ L)

Term 2 - Tuesday, 28 April ta Friday, 3 July
Term 3 - Tuesday, 21 July ta Friday, 25 Septembier
Term 4 - Manday, 12 October bowednesday, 16 December

Canberra Day - Monday, 8 March
AMZAC Day - Monday, 26 April
Fieconciliation Dlay - Maonday, 31 May

SLwiMLYW Pre-zeason Tournmament
MFLFinals Series

Challenge Cup

Canberra United Home Matches ['Whil]

Fre-seazon Meetings [RFL ¢ CL 1 L)
ACT & MSw School Holidays

S SchoolHaliays [Term 15kart Only)
Feterees Fre-Season Seminar



